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BMW WERK LEIPZIG
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HELLMANN WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS
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Behälterdaten
LS-NR

-POS Anzahl Bezeichnung
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Behälter-Nummer
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Brutloqewicht

48656988

0101 15

0102 90

0103 15

Leergut

ST

ST

ST

3100062

6220383

3101208

EURO-POOL.FLACHPALETTE

SFFG ESD-EPP CDD Bordmonilor U25_F6x

Deckel fuer Lad6einheiten

P38801703

375.000

225.000

77,250
(2rlsuhm. PO 677.250 KG
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{11)Emprang.. {i2)Kund..-N,-

BHTC GMBH
HANSASTR.40
D-59557 LIPPSTADT
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